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waer. petition. Petition.

4376

4377

4378

4379

4380

4381

4382

4383
i

4384

4385

Woodall, Joseph

Ernst, John Herman ...

Blackler, William James

Haley, Willie

Waring, William Ernest

Cunningham, Charles ...

Sewell, Henry

Pratt, Albert Henry

Bennett, Michael

Smallwood, Thomas
a

33, John-street, Dudley, in the county of
Worcester, formerly carrying on business
at 43, Church-street, Dudley aforesaid, and
at Hartland's-yard, King-street, Dudley
aforesaid

The King's Head, Market-place, Enfield, in
the county of Middlesex, lately residing at
and carrying on business at the King's
Head, Market-place, Enfield aforesaid

57, Lymington-road, Torquay, Devonshire ...

Formerly residing and carrying on business
at 2, tit. Albans-avenue, Skircoat Green,
but now residing at 30, Reservoir-road,
Pelloh, both in Halifax, Yorkshire

The Bridge Inn, Colne-road, Huddersfield,
in the county of York

3, Temperance-row, Wheeler-street, in the
city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull

Lately residing at 12, Brandon-terrace,
Wigton, in the county of York, but now
residing in lodgings at 85, Portland-
crescent, and carrying on business at the
Bed Hall, both in the city of Leeds

St. Lucia, Narborough-road, in the county
borough of Leicester

62, Linaker-street, Southport, in the county
of Lancaster, and carrying on business at
27fi, King-street, Southport aforesaid

97, Hale-road, Hale, in the oounty of Chester

Fender Fitter, formerly
Tobacconist and Con-
fectioner, also Fender
Maker

Licensed Victualler

Builder

Late Grocer, now out of
business

Licensed Victualler

Crockery Dealer

Wood Engraver

Turf Commission Agent

Cabinet Maker

Builder and Contractor...

Dudley

Edmonton

Exeter

Halifax

Huddersfield ...

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leeds

Leicester

Liverpool

Manchester

Deo. 18, 1906

Nov. 22, 1906

Dec. 18, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 19, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 19, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. IS, 1906

17
of 1906

31
of 1906

39
of 1906

33
of 1906

25
of 1906

63
of 1906

131
of 1906

61
of 1906

90
of 1906

105
of 1906

Dec. 18, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Deo. 18, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 19, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 19, 1906

Dec. 17, 1906

Dec. 18, 1906

17

25

34

32

20

58

120

56

78

81

Debtor's

Creditor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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Sec. 1, Bankruptcy H£
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