RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
4376	Woodall, Joseph	33, John-street, Dudley, in the county of Worcester, formerly carrying on business at 43, Church-street, Dudley aforesaid, and at Hartland's-yard, King-street, Dudley aforesaid	Fender Fitter, formerly Tobacconist and Con- fectioner, also Fender Maker	Dudley	Dec. 18, 1906	17 of 1906	Dec. 18, 1906	17	Debtor's	
4377	Ernst, John Herman	The King's Head, Market-place, Enfield, in the county of Middlesex, lately residing at and carrying on business at the King's Head, Market-place, Enfield aforesaid	Licensed Victualler	Edmonton .	Nov. 22, 1906	31 of 1906	Dec. 17, 1906	25	Cre ditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
4378	Blackler, William James	57, Lymington-road, Torquay, Devonshire	Builder	Exeter	Dec. 18, 1906	39 of 1906	Dec. 18, 1906	34	Debtor's	
4379	Haley, Willie	Formerly residing and carrying on business at 2, 8t. Albans-avenue, Skircoat Green, but now residing at 30, Reservoir-road, Pellon, both in Halifax, Yorkshire	Late Grocer, now out of business	Halifax	Dec. 17, 1906	33 of 1906	Dec. 17, 1906	32	Debtor's	
4 380	Waring, William Ernest	The Bridge Inn, Colne-road, Huddersfield, in the county of York	Licensed Victualler	Huddersfield ,	Dec. 19, 1906	25 of 1906	Dec. 19, 1906	20	Debtor's	
4381	Cunningham, Charles	3, Temperance-row, Wheeler-street, in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Crockery Dealer	Kingston-upon- Hull	Dec. 17, 1906	63 of 1906	Dec. 17, 1906	58	Debtor's	
4382	Sewell, Henry	Lately residing at 12, Brandon-terrace, Wigton, in the county of York, but now residing in lodgings at 85, Portland-creacent, and carrying on business at the Red Hall, both in the city of Leeds	Wood Engraver	Leeds	Dec. 17, 1906	131 of 1906	Dec. 17, 1906	120	Debtor's	
4383	Pratt, Albert Henry	St. Lucia, Narborough-road, in the county borough of Leicester	Turf Commission Agent	Leicester .	Dec. 19, 1906	61 of 1906	Dec. 19, 1906	56	Debtor's	
4884	Bennett, Michael	62, Linaker-street, Southport, in the county of Lancaster, and carrying on business at 27B, King-street, Southport aforesaid	Cabinet Maker	Liverpool .	Dec. 17, 1906	90 of 1906	Dec. 17, 1906	7 8	Debtor's	
4385	Smallwood, Thomas	97, Hale-road, Hale, in the county of Chester	Builder and Contractor	Manchester .	Dec. 18, 1906	105 of 1906	Dec. 18, 1906	81	Debtor's	